

ã
ORIGINAL SUIT 1 OF 2003

1

ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-2 in ORIGINAL SUIT No. 1/2003

STATE OF PUNJAB

Plaintiff (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Defendant(s)

(for rejection of plaint and c/delay in filing counter affidavit)

With

W.P(C)No.D4173/2002 (Bhartiya Kisan Union vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(with appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date : 24/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Plaintiff(s)Mr. F S Nariman, Sr. Adv.
in the suitMr. Harbhagwan Singh, Adv.Genl., Pb.

Mr. R S Suri, Adv.
Mr. Arun Katpaliya, Adv.
Mr. Mohan V Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Shailendra, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

For Petitioner (s)Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.(NP)
in writ petition

For Defendant (s)Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
in the suitMr. Vinod A Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant Sharma, Adv. Genl., Haryana
Mr. K K Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gourav Kejriwal, Adv.
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.(NP)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Bharati Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Amit Shukla, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R S Suri, Adv.
in writ petition

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The parties to the suit shall file agreed draft issue(s)
within three days, which may be treated as preliminary issue(s).

List the matters on a date to be given by the Registry.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER